Triatlon Rymarov XX. ro¢nik - Celkové, 26.07.2014
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Jméno

Merva Milan (1985)
Kubi&ik Tomas (1993)
Fojt Robert (1976)
Kridva Martin (1970)
Krejéi lvo (1981)
Sedlacek Vaclav (1986)
Tejkal Vladimir (1984)
Zapletal Martin (1985)
Ryska Marek (1996)
Vosicky Pavel (1975)
Matéjik Petr (1964)
Krejéi Ivo (1957)

Sds Ladislav (1972)
Pazdera Miroslav (1972)
Lah Robert (1974)
Sim&ik Radek (1982)
Kokes Vlastimil (1965)
Podesva Pavel (1949)
Salmik Pavel (1972)
Mares Libor (1969)
Schmidt Milan (1985)
Hala Miroslav (1978)
Zarlok Zdengk (1958)
Navratil Jakub (1991)
Svec Ludék (1978)
Musil Roman (1984)
Machécek Ludék (1972)
Andrysek Petr (1971)
Beil Miroslav (1964)
Sopik Vitézslav (1976)
Prochazka Véclav (1994)
Holub Pavel (1973)
Stanglica Jifi (1958)
Formanek Bedfrich (1953)
Horak Richard (1975)
Bucek Petr (1956)
Kubankova Lenka (1986)
Postulka Zdenek (1966)
Vesely Lukas (1983)
Postulka Tomas (1997)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TRILIFE

TTC Olomouc

LABE TRI CLUB

SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS
3atlon Team Unicov

Silivini Ski Madshus

Onroad Racing Team

SK VYHLIDKA Sternberk TRI-KLUB
TK DUKO Rymarov

SK DAMA SPORT Sumperk

Cyclo racing

3atlon Team Unicov

SK VYHLIDKA 3ternberk TRI-KLUB

Cas

01:35:23,00
01:35:48,00
01:36:36,00
01:37:43,00
01:38:46,00
01:39:06,00
01:39:24,00
01:40:34,00
01:41:29,00
01:41:41,00
01:42:56,00
01:43:00,00
01:44:52,00

Zapro AD team - Triatlon klub Osek o.s. 01:45:10,00

Cyclo racing

INOX Tri Team

TK DUKO Rymarov

TK DUKO Rymarov

TK DUKO Rymarov

SK VYHLIDKA Sternberk TRI-KLUB

Varadero
S.K. JIRI TEAM Ostrava

TK DUKO Rymarov

Musil team

TK DUKO Rymarov

TK DUKO Rymarov - MSK
TK DUKO Rymarov
Hrani¢né Petrovice

SK Stara Ves

BéZci z Ria

Hlubocky

3atlon Team Unicov

Tovef

Ski OB Sternberk - MSK

Ski OB Sternberk - MSK

01:45:38,00
01:45:44,00
01:46:11,00
01:46:18,00
01:49:33,00
01:50:44,00
01:51:34,00
01:52:34,00
01:53:16,00
01:54:02,00
01:55:06,00
01:57:37,00
02:00:28,00
02:02:05,00
02:02:07,00
02:05:05,00
02:09:02,00
02:13:52,00
02:14:11,00
02:15:09,00
02:15:22,00
02:16:27,00
02:16:38,00
02:17:58,00
02:20:22,00
02:30:59,00

Plavani
00:10:31,00(1)
00:10:39,00(3)
00:10:36,00(2)

00:12:27,00(13)
00:11:35,00(7)
00:13:18,00(15)
00:12:20,00(12)
00:12:01,00(8)
00:11:07,00(5)
00:11:25,00(6)
00:14:02,00(18)
00:14:04,00(20)
00:13:58,00(17)
00:15:24,00(32)
00:14:03,00(19)
00:14:09,00(21)
00:14:39,00(27)
00:14:22,00(24)
00:12:09,00(10)
00:11:04,00(4)
00:15:00,00(28)
00:13:35,00(16)
00:16:02,00(37)
00:12:12,00(11)
00:15:04,00(29)
00:12:08,00(9)
00:15:20,00(31)
00:14:23,00(25)
00:14:19,00(22)
00:15:50,00(36)
00:17:11,00(38)
00:15:36,00(34)
00:18:38,00(40)
00:17:21,00(39)
00:15:38,00(35)
00:15:30,00(33)
00:14:20,00(23)
00:15:07,00(30)
00:14:28,00(26)
00:13:10,00(14)

Kolo
00:57:33,00(3)
00:57:32,00(2)
00:57:16,00(1)
00:57:48,00(4)
00:59:40,00(6)
00:58:40,00(5)

01:00:13,00(11)
01:00:06,00(8)
01:00:54,00(13)
01:00:52,00(12)
01:00:09,00(9)
00:59:58,00(7)
01:01:47,00(17)
01:01:07,00(14)
01:00:10,00(10)
01:01:42,00(16)
01:02:38,00(19)
01:01:39,00(15)
01:02:00,00(18)
01:03:12,00(20)
01:06:28,00(25)
01:03:25,00(21)
01:05:01,00(22)
01:07:03,00(26)
01:06:07,00(23)
01:09:19,00(29)
01:06:11,00(24)
01:08:03,00(28)
01:09:35,00(30)
01:07:03,00(27)
01:11:38,00(31)
01:19:21,00(36)
01:17:39,00(35)
01:15:06,00(32)
01:17:14,00(33)
01:17:15,00(34)
01:23:28,00(38)
01:24:44,00(39)
01:20:59,00(37)
01:39:56,00(40)

Béh
00:27:18,00(3)
00:27:36,00(6)
00:28:43,00(9)
00:27:27,00(4)
00:27:30,00(5)
00:27:07,00(2)
00:26:50,00(1)
00:28:26,00(7)

00:29:26,00(15)
00:29:24,00(14)
00:28:44,00(10)
00:28:57,00(12)
00:29:06,00(13)
00:28:39,00(8)
00:31:24,00(19)
00:29:52,00(16)
00:28:53,00(11)
00:30:16,00(18)
00:35:23,00(23)
00:36:27,00(26)
00:30:05,00(17)
00:35:33,00(24)
00:32:12,00(20)
00:34:45,00(22)
00:33:54,00(21)
00:36:09,00(25)
00:38:57,00(33)
00:39:38,00(34)
00:38:13,00(30)
00:42:10,00(36)
00:40:12,00(35)
00:38:54,00(32)
00:37:52,00(27)
00:42:41,00(38)
00:42:28,00(37)
00:43:41,00(39)
00:38:48,00(31)
00:38:06,00(29)
00:44:54,00(40)
00:37:52,00(28)
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